Resultater fra seriestevne i Tromsg

25. mai 2005
Arr.: IL i BUL Tromsg

60m

Jenter/gqutter, vind -3,1
1. Emilie Brandtzag (90)

. Maria Kongsli (91)

. Birgitte Asali (90)

. Dagmar Hansen (92)

. Kristin Brack Leer (92)
. Petter Glesaasen (90)

. Sunniva Andresen (90)

NouodbeWwiN

Menn senior, vind -1,8
1. Hallstein WAgsés (78)

100m

Menn/kvinner senior, vind -2,4

1. Kjetil Falkegadrd (76)
2. Ivar E. Schjetlein (89)
3. Maria Hartvedt (86)

4. Brita Molund (79)

200m

BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL

BUL

BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL

Jenter/gutter heat 1, vind -1,4

1. Ivar E. Echjetlein (89)
. Emilie Brandtzag (90)

. Birgitte Asali (90)

. Maria Kongsli (90)
Linn-Julie Eidissen (89)
Sissel Karlsen (87)

. Sunniva Andresen (90)

NouodbeWwiN

BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL

Jenter/gutter heat 2, vind -1,4

1. Jergen Vik (90)
2. Hans Kr. Smedsred (89)

Uten startblokker:

3. Andreas Trollvik (91)
1000m

Menn/kvinner senior

1. @yvind Alapnes (76)
2. Anja Hageler (74)

3000m
(alle i samlop)

Menn senior

Tromsg
Tromsg
Tromsg
Tromsg
Tromsg
Tromsg
Tromsg

Tromsg

Tromsg
Tromsg
Tromsg
Tromsg

Tromsg
Tromsg
Tromsg
Tromsg
Tromsg
Tromsg
Tromsg

Tromsdalen
Tromsdalen

Tromsg Skeyteklubb

BUL
BUL

Tromsg
Tromsg

9,10
9,47
9,60
9,67
9,93
9,99
11,86

7,80

11,35
12,88
13,47
14,08

28,20
29,54
32,01
32,24
33,12
36,62
41,52

28,34
31,24

31,84

2:38,91
3:21,94



Hans Pregsch (78)

. Ronny Jakobsen (77)

. Audun D. Pedersen (80)
. Eirik Haugsnes (81)

= w N

Kvinner senior

1. Maria Grennvoll (84)
2. Frida Svendsen (90)
3. Cecilie Steiro (77)
4. Anna Svendsen (90)

5. Isabell Jakobsen (91)

Tromse Skiskytterlag
Medkila
Medkila
Skjervey

Furuflaten IL
BUL Tromsg
Medkila

BUL Tromsg
BUL Tromsg

9;23,61
9:24,37
9:34,79
10:03,13

10:59,34
10:59,35
11:28,66
11:28,69
12:45,17



